
Specifications
Product Type Cable Tie Mount

Color White

Environment Indoor

Material Polypropylene

Overall Length (In.) 1.12

Overall Length (mm) 28.448

Body Width (In.) 0.37

Body Width (mm) 9.398

Body Thickness (In.) 0.31

Body Thickness (mm) 7.874

Maximum Bundle Diameter (In.) 0.75

Maximum Bundle Diameter (mm) 19.05

Maximum Operating Temperature (°C)

Maximum Operating Temperature (°F)

Minimum Operating Temperature (°C)

Minimum Operating Temperature (°F)

Minimum Installation Temperature (°C)

70

Minimum Installation Temperature (°F)

158

-20

-4
0

32

1nsiindustries.com
800.321.5847

Packaging Details
UPC 662381998590

Std. Pkg. Qty. 100

PowerGRP®

GRP-CM736WT White Poly Clip 2-Nail 
Opening, 0.74”x0.32” Opening, 100 Pack

PowerGRP®  cable tie mounting options are a professional-grade way to 
attach cable ties and wire bundles to a range of surfaces. These mounts 
are built to the same standards of rugged strength as our cable ties.

GRP-CM736WT  100-ct resealable pack of Polypropylene mounts that are 
durably strong and heat resistant, in a neutral white color that blends into 
many environments. These cable staple style clips feature two holes for 
screw or nail mounting so they can be affixed on most any surface.




