



## PowerGRP® GRP-CM736WT White Poly Clip 2-Nail Opening, 0.74"x0.32" Opening, 100 Pack

PowerGRP® cable tie mounting options are a professional-grade way to attach cable ties and wire bundles to a range of surfaces. These mounts are built to the same standards of rugged strength as our cable ties.

GRP-CM736WT 100-ct resealable pack of Polypropylene mounts that are durably strong and heat resistant, in a neutral white color that blends into many environments. These cable staple style clips feature two holes for screw or nail mounting so they can be affixed on most any surface.

## **Specifications**

Product Type	Cable Tie Mount
Color	White
Environment	Indoor
Material	Polypropylene
Overall Length (In.)	1.12
Overall Length (mm)	28.448
Body Width (In.)	0.37
Body Width (mm)	9.398
Body Thickness (In.)	0.31
Body Thickness (mm)	7.874
Maximum Bundle Diameter (In.)	0.75
Maximum Bundle Diameter (mm)	19.05
Maximum Operating Temperature (°C)	70
Maximum Operating Temperature (°F)	158
Minimum Operating Temperature (°C)	-20
Minimum Operating Temperature (°F)	-4
Minimum Installation Temperature (°C)	0
Minimum Installation Temperature (°F)	32

## **Packaging Details**

UPC	662381998590
Std. Pkg. Qty.	100